

07-18-2000



FORM PTO-1594

REC. 101406389 TRADEMARKS ONLY Docket No. 10/WPC/F161

10 (01) 1. Al 10: 50

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

REEL: 002102-FRAME: 0960

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

	the attached original documents of copy mercor.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Furon Company	Name: Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation
	Street Address: One New Bond Street, Worcester, Massachusetts 01615-0008
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation ☐ Other ☑ Exists Under Laws of California Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: no	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation ☐ Other: ☒ Exists Under Laws of California ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
3. Name of conveyance:	representative designation is attached:
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name ☐ Other:	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: December 31, 1999	
4. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	4. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 732,498
Additional numbers attached? no	
5. Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications or registrations involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: William P. Christie 10. Explanatory letter is enclosed.	 7. \(\text{N} \) Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 680.00 8. \(\text{N} \) Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
	Name: William P. Christie 626/795-9900 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
WPC/mlm MLM IRV1035711.1-*-6/16/00 3:23 PM	18/200 FC-481 FC-482



SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 31st day of December, 1999, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from FURON COMPANY, a California corporation, to SAINT-GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS CORPORATION.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of March 16, 2000.

BILL JONES

Secretary of State

jw

NP-24 A (Rev. 1-96)

OSP 99 21639